
TREND: How much attention have you been paying to the election campaign for president; a 

lot, some, only a little, or none at all? 

 

                                     OnlyA   None 

                     A lot   Some    Little  AtAll   DK/NA 

 

Jun 03, 2020         54      23      14      10       - 

Sep 11, 2019         43      28      16      12       1 

Jun 05, 2019         44      26      19      10       - 

 

 

TREND: If the election for president were being held today, and the candidates were Joe 

Biden the Democrat and Donald Trump the Republican, for whom would you vote? 

 

                                     SMONE   WLDN'T 

                     Biden   Trump   ELSE    VOTE    DK/NA 

 

Jun 03, 2020         43      44       3       3       7 

Jun 05, 2019         48      44       1       3       4 

Feb 28, 2019         46      47       1       1       5 

 

 

TREND: Is your opinion of Joe Biden favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough 

about him? 

 

                                     Hvn't 

                     Fav     Unfav   HrdEn   REF 

 

Jun 03, 2020         38      45      14       3 

Feb 28, 2019         48      38      12       2  

 

 

TREND: Is your opinion of Donald Trump favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough 

about him? 

 

                                     Hvn't 

                     Fav     Unfav   HrdEn   REF 

 

Jun 03, 2020         42      50       5       3 

Feb 28, 2019         47      49       2       2  

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Greg Abbott is handling his job as 

governor? (* High also 60%) 

 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 03, 2020         56      32      12 

Sep 11, 2019         56      27      16 

Jun 06, 2019         60      28      13 High App 

Feb 26, 2019         58      28      14 

Aug 01, 2018         56      33      11 

May 30, 2018         60      29      12 * 

Apr 18, 2018         54      33      12 Low App 

 

 

  



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Ted Cruz is handling his job as United 

States Senator? 

 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 03, 2020         45      42      13 Low App 

Sep 11, 2019         49      40      12 

Jun 05, 2019         50      42       8 

Feb 26, 2019         51      40       9 

Aug 01, 2018         50      42       8 

May 30, 2018         52      39       9 High App 

Apr 18, 2018         47      45       8  

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way John Cornyn is handling his job as United 

States Senator?  

 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 03, 2020         37      36      27 Low App  

Sep 11, 2019         41      34      24 

Jun 05, 2019         44      33      23 High App 

Feb 26, 2019         43      26      31 

Aug 01, 2018         39      30      30  

May 30, 2018         40      30      30 

Apr 18, 2018         39      30      30  

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as 

president? 

 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 03, 2020         45      50       4 

Sep 11, 2019         45      50       6 

Jun 05, 2019         48      49       3 High App 

Feb 26, 2019         47      50       4 

Aug 01, 2018         46      49       5 

May 30, 2018         47      47       5 

Apr 18, 2018         43      52       5 Low App 

 


